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NOTE:
- These are the top scores achieved by each archer. They are provided so that archers can check for accuracy, and chart their progress.
- Only the top three scores for each Kingdom count for the competition part of the IKAC.
- Please email all changes and corrections to ikac@detommaso.org
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Rank
Raymond of Stonemarche

Jordon
Alicia de Berwic

Carolyn de Berwic
Selena

Jordan Olsen
Jolene de Berwic

Coltun Cumberland
Rebecca

Steven of Middleford
Kaitlyn of Middleford
Taylor of Middleford
Devon of Middleford
Alex of Middleford

Sybil

Sca Name
Stonemarche

Fett Burg
Stonemarche
Stonemarche

Fett Burg
Middleford

Stonemarche
Northkeep
Fett Burg
Middleford
Middleford
Middleford
Middleford
Middleford

Scola Mettalorum

Sca Group
EAST
WEST
EAST
EAST
WEST

ANSTEORRA
EAST

ANSTEORRA
WEST

ANSTEORRA
ANSTEORRA
ANSTEORRA
ANSTEORRA
ANSTEORRA
OUTLANDS

Kingdom
Children Bow
Children Bow
Children Bow
Children Bow
Children Bow
Children Bow
Children Bow
Children Bow
Children Bow
Children Bow
Children Bow
Children Bow
Children Bow
Children Bow
Children Bow

Bow Type Name
211
155
147
145
142
89
79
75
56
51
51
27
22
20
9

Score


