

## **IKAC Children Division Top Score per Archer**

Page 1 of 1 JAN-29-06 06:03 PM

Rank	Sca Name	Sca Group	Kingdom	Bow Type Name	Score
1	Raymond of Stonemarche	Stonemarche	EAST	Children Bow	211
2	Jordon	Fett Burg	WEST	Children Bow	155
3	Alicia de Berwic	Stonemarche	EAST	Children Bow	147
4	Carolyn de Berwic	Stonemarche	EAST	Children Bow	145
5	Selena	Fett Burg	WEST	Children Bow	142
6	Jordan Olsen	Middleford	ANSTEORRA	Children Bow	89
7	Jolene de Berwic	Stonemarche	EAST	Children Bow	79
8	Coltun Cumberland	Northkeep	ANSTEORRA	Children Bow	75
9	Rebecca	Fett Burg	WEST	Children Bow	56
10	Steven of Middleford	Middleford	ANSTEORRA	Children Bow	51
11	Kaitlyn of Middleford	Middleford	ANSTEORRA	Children Bow	51
12	Taylor of Middleford	Middleford	ANSTEORRA	Children Bow	27
13	Devon of Middleford	Middleford	ANSTEORRA	Children Bow	22
14	Alex of Middleford	Middleford	ANSTEORRA	Children Bow	20
15	Sybil	Scola Mettalorum	OUTLANDS	Children Bow	9

## NOTE:

- These are the top scores achieved by each archer. They are provided so that archers can check for accuracy, and chart their progress.
- Only the top three scores for each Kingdom count for the competition part of the IKAC.
  Please email all changes and corrections to ikac @detommaso.org